•	 Samsung COB LEDS with high efficacy >115 Lm/W
•	 Buy American Act and ARRA compliant
•	 Quick Ship - In stock and ships from six locations for quick delivery
•	 USA assembled product with quick warranty support
•	 Modern, architectural design with a streamlined appearance
•	 Patented heat dissipation design for optimum efficiency
•	 National listing lab tested to IES standards with NEMA optics
•	 High lumen maintenance exceeds DOE requirements

Models:
Performance Summary
Ordering Information: Part Number:
               *Adder Applies        **Adder Applies. Extended Lead Time.                                                                      Ordering Example: VVDFB1C3FR-41-S5C-V27-BZ-ND
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Dimming Accessories*
VVDFB1C3FR 41 - 4100K
R - Red*
G - Green*
B - Blue*
S5C - NEMA 6Hx6V with 70
Degree Reflector
S5P - NEMA 6Hx6V with 100
Degree Reflector*
S4P - NEMA 4Hx4V with 30
Degree Reflector*
V27 - 120-277V
V12 - 12VDC
BZ - Bronze
CS - Custom**
ND - Non Dim
DM - 1-10V Dim
SP - 20kA Surge Protection 120-277VAC
VS - 6” Length Rotatable Directional Visor
FLP - Post Top Fitter for 2 3/8” to 3 1/2” Poles
GS - Heavy Duty Ground Stake with 1/2” NPS Threads
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 4.28.24
AXIS BULLET C1
1/2” NPS Adjustable Threaded Knuckle
LED Dimmable Luminaire
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
B9ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570